
  

 

             

2016 
GARANGULA 16 & 8 GOAL SPRING TOURNAMENT 

 

WILL BE HELD AT 

 

GARANGULA ~ HARDEN ~ NSW ~ 2587 
Friday 14

th 
– Sunday 23

rd
 October 2016 

 
NOMINATION FORM 

A cheque or EFT must accompany your nomination fee of $10,000 for the 16 Goal  

And $6000,00 for 8 goal. 

 

ANZ  

Agro Invest Overseas Ltd  

BSB: 012 275 A/C: 8332 04454  

 
TEAM NAME  

TEAM COLOURS  

TEAM CAPTAIN  

EMAIL  

PLAYERS NAME HANDICAP 

1.  

2.  
3.   
4.  

TOTAL        

YARDS WILL BE REQUIRED FOR HORSES         

Contact Name:   

Phone number:   

 

     

 

 



 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

GARANGULA 16 & 8 GOAL TOURNAMENT 2016 
 

Could you please list email details below for all family and staff that you would like the schedule sent to.  

Thank you. 

 

 

 Please print Email:  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


